



PROVIDER UPDATE

Changes to the Prior Authorization List.

Effective May 4, 2023, the following prior authorization codes have changed.

Update	Prior Authorization Category	Code
Deletion	MP-1190- External Hearing Aids, Auditory Brainstem Implant, Bone-Anchored Hearing Devices and Audiological Testing	92550, 92553, 92555, 92556, 92557, 92558, 92700, 92562, 92563, 92565, 92567, 92568, 92570, 92571, 92572, 92575, 92576, 92577, 92579, 92582, 92583, 92584, 92587, 92588, 92640, 92650, 92651, 92562, V5008
Deletion	MP-1007 Colorectal Cancer Screening	45378
Addition	MSK	L8679, L8680
Deletion	MP-1002 Pharmacogenetic Testing	81479, 84999, 87999
Addition, General (Policy Name Change)	MP-1005 Wireless Capsule Endoscopy as a Diagnostic Technique in Disorders of the Small Bowel, Esophagus, and Colon	91113
Deletion	MP-1158 Treatment of Prostate	55899, 53899
Addition	MP-1253 Ultrasound Guidance for Joint, Tendon, Tendon Sheath, and Trigger Point Injections	20600, 20604, 20605, 20606, 20610, 20611, 20550, 20551, 20552, 20553, 76942, 76882
Addition	RP-1120 Chiropractic Benefits and Services Policy	98940, 98941, 98942, 98943, 99202, 99203, 99204, 99205, 99211, 99212, 99213, 99214, 99215 (Auth required after initial E&M service) 72020, 72040, 72050, 72052, 72070, 72072, 72074, 72080, 72081, 72082, 72083, 72084, 72100, 72110, 72114, 72120, 72170, 72190, 72200, 72202, 72220 (Auth required after initial set of X-rays)
Addition	RP-1005 Facility Based Behavioral Health Services	0114, 0124, 0912, 0913
Addition	2nd Quarter DME Codes	A4341, A4342, A4560, A6590, A6591, A7049, E0677, E0711, E1905, K1035, L8678
Deletion	MP-1190- External Hearing Aids, Auditory Brainstem Implant, Bone-Anchored Hearing Devices and Audiological Testing	92550, 92553, 92555, 92556, 92557, 92558, 92700, 92562, 92563, 92565, 92567, 92568, 92570, 92571, 92572, 92575, 92576, 92577, 92579, 92582, 92583, 92584, 92587, 92588, 92640, 92650, 92651, 92562, V5008
Deletion	MP-1007 Colorectal Cancer Screening	45378

Addition	MSK	L8679, L8680
Deletion	MP-1002 Pharmacogenetic Testing	81479, 84999, 87999



To review the complete prior authorization list,
scan the QR code or visit hho.fyi/pal-tool.

Have questions? Call Provider Services at 1-844-325-6251,
Monday–Friday, 8 a.m.–5 p.m. or talk to your Provider Account Liaison.